5 11,025.00

8,289.0
0

8,684.0
0

Total 7
Units

4,09
5 11,025.00

8,289.0
0

8,684.0
0

Rent Roll 9-10-2024   |   7 Unit Fully Remodeled-Use Residential Financing 18

7 U
nit Fully R

em
odeled-U

se R
esidential Financing | Financial Analysis

7
U

N
IT

 F
U

LL
Y

R
EM

O
D

EL
ED

-U
SE

 R
ES

ID
EN

TI
AL

 F
IN

AN
C

IN
G

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   7 Unit Fully Remodeled-Use Residential Financing 20

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $116,652 93.5% $126,600 93.9%

Pet Rent $888 0.7% $888 0.7%

RUBS $6,080 4.9% $6,080 4.5%

Storage Room $1,200 1.0% $1,200 0.9%

Gross Potential Income $124,820 $134,768

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $121,320 $130,970

Less Expenses $20,666 17.03% $20,666 15.77%

Net Operating Income $100,654 $110,304

Annual Debt Service $107,374 $107,374

Cash flow ($6,720) $2,930

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.94 1.03

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $2,024 $289 $2,024 $289

Insurance $2,332 $333 $2,332 $333

Management Fee $5,460 $780 $5,460 $780

Repairs & Maintenance $1,750 $250 $1,750 $250

Water / Sewer/Trash $3,600 $514 $3,600 $514

Landscaping $3,600 $514 $3,600 $514

Utilities/Electric $1,900 $271 $1,900 $271

Total Operating Expense $20,666 $2,952 $20,666 $2,952

Annual Debt Service $107,374 $107,374

Expense / SF $5.36 $5.36

% of EGI 17.03% 15.77%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   7 Unit Fully Remodeled-Use Residential Financing 21

GLOBAL
Offering Price $1,990,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.10000%
Exit Cap Rate 5.44%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%
Pet Rent 1.50%
RUBS 1.50%
Storage Room 1.50%

Notes Rents are projected toincrease a minium of 3%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 3.00%